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VPS COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, LONAVALA.

BSclCSl and BBAICAI

ACADE M IC YEAR 202I-2022

SR. No. Name Internship Program at
I DHANVATE PRAMOD RAJENDRA E-SEVA KENDRA
2 DHUMAL SONALI RAMESH MAPRO GARDEN
3 KHARADE YASH SANTOSH RESTAURANT
4 MANKAR VAISHNAVI ULHAS ARTISTRY
5 WALANJ SIDDHESH GANESH SPORTS SHOP
6 DALVI ABHISHEK AMIT CLIN IC
7 KHAN KALAM AMJAD ACCOUNTS
8 SARODE RIMA RAJESH STORE
9 KADAM SONIYA SURESH SHOP
1 0 SATHE VIVEK SANJAY CENTRAL RAILWAYS
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